Week One

18.04.2022
02.05.2022
16.05.2022
30.05.2022
13.06.2022
27.06.2022
11.07.2022
29.08.2022

Monday’s menu

(V) meat free

Fruit Crumble
with custard

Fresh Fruit
Bar
Fruit Yoghurt

Tuesday’s meu (V) meat free

Short Bread
Biscuit

Fresh Fruit
Bar
Fruit Yoghurt

Wednesday’s menu (V) meat free

Cheese and
Crackers

Fresh Fruit
Bar
Fruit Yoghurt

Thursday’s menu (V) meat free

Fruit and
Jelly

Fresh Fruit
Bar
Fruit Yoghurt

Friday’s menu (V) meat free

Chocolate
Cookie

Fresh Fruit Bar
Fruit
Yoghurt

Monday’s menu (V) meat free

Homemade
Jam and
Cream Split

Fresh Fruit
Bar
Fruit Yoghurt

Tuesday’s menu V) meat free

Fruit and
Jelly

Fresh Fruit
Bar
Fruit Yoghurt

Wednesday’s menu (V) meat free

Seasonal
Treat
Dessert

Fresh Fruit
Bar
Fruit Yoghurt

Thursday’s menu (V) meat free

Cheese and
Crackers

Fresh Fruit Bar
Fruit
Yoghurt

Friday’s menu (V) meat free

Chocolate
Brownie

Fresh Fruit Bar
Fruit Yoghurt

Week Two
25.04.2022
09.05.2022
23.05.2022
06.06.2022
20.06.2022
04.07.2022
18.07.2022
05.09.2022
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Special diets and allergies

Special diets are diets for
pupils with a medically
diagnosed requirement; not
just a dislike of certain food
groups. It is our policy to
provide a menu for those
pupils with a medical
condition which affects
eating requirements.

Please contact the school
office in the first instance to
inform them of your child’s
requirements.

For further information
regarding allergens and
special diets, please visit
www.servinglancashire.org.uk
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